PRODUCT MANUAL
FIRE SYSTEM STATUS PANEL
Part No. 5884
2  |  16 M0030.docx  |  Rev 1.6  |  Modified on 12/10/2015  |  Copyright © RCT
DISCLAIMER
Copyright © Remote Control Technologies Pty Ltd (RCT)   All rights reserved.
 No part of this manual may be reproduced, copied, translated, or transmitted in any form or by any means without the written
permission of Remote Control Technologies Pty Ltd. (RCT).

GND Ground  Rev Revision
H Hours  RF Radio Frequency
HEX Hexidecimal Numbering System  RH Relative Humidity
ID Identity  RPM Revolutions per minute
i.e That is  RX Receiver
In Input
RS232
Recommended Standard (number 232) for
serial data transfer
IP Ingress Protection  Source The output can supply/drive current out
kg Kilogram  SYS System
Km/h Kilometres Per Hour  TOV Text On Video
LCD Liquid Crystal Display  TX Transmitter
LED Light Emitting Diode  V Volts
LK Link  °C Degrees Centigrade
M Minutes  # Number
mA Milli Amps  < Less Than
MAX Maximum  > Greater Than
MCU Multi Control Unit  % Percentage
MFU Multi Function Unit
MHz
Mega Hertz (million(s) cycles per
second)
MIN Minimum
mm millimetres
M0030.docx  |  Rev 1.6  |Modified on 12/10/2015  |  Copyright © RCT 15  |  16
NOTES
PERTH
Unit 2-5/511 Abernethy Road
Kewdale WA 6105
Ph:   +61 (0) 8 9353 6577
Fax:  +61 (0) 8 9353 6578
BRISBANE
Unit 6/26 Flinders Parade
North Lakes QLD 4509
Ph:   +61 (0) 7 3385 0172
Fax: +61 (0) 7 3385 0173
KALGOORLIE
24 Percy Road
Kalgoorlie WA 6430
Ph:  +61 (0) 8 9021 1600
Fax: +61 (0) 8 9091 4927
MT ISA
1A Ryan Road
Mt Isa QLD 4825
Ph:  +61 (0) 7 4749 0233
Fax: +61 (0) 7 4749 0232
MELBOURNE
Unit 4 Hallmarc Office Park
15 Ricketts Road
Mt Waverley VIC 3149
Ph:  +61 (0) 3 9545 5859
Fax: +61 (0) 3 9545 6193
AFRICA: +27 (0) 83 292 4246
NORTH AMERICA: +1 801 712 6077
RUSSIA/CIS: +7 (910) 411 1174
SOUTH AMERICA: +56 9 7387 2385